UBC ) | SAUDER

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Full-Time MBA Class of 2022 Program Schedule

Period 1: January 18 - February 26, 2021

Exam Week: February 22-26 (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Friday, Feb 26 at 6pm)
Holidays: New Year's Day (Jan 1); Family Day (Feb 15)

Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

BA

BA
BA
BAAC
BAAC

BABS

BABS

BAHR
BAHR
BAPA
BAPA

504

560
560
550
550

550

550

550
550
550
550

001

001
002
001
002

001

002

001
002
001
002

Business Strategy Integration
(BSI): Foundation (cont'd in P2)
(Blue and Green cohort
together)

Ethics and Sustainability

Ethics and Sustainability
Foundations in Accounting |

Foundations in Accounting |

Application of Statistics in
Management
Application of Statistics in
Management
Organizational Behaviour
Organizational Behaviour
Managerial Economics |

Managerial Economics |

4.0

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

15

1.5

15
1.5
15
1.5

Greg Werker

James Tansey
James Tansey
Mary Chong
Mary Chong

Greg Werker

Greg Werker

Lingtao Yu
Lingtao Yu
Isaac Holloway

Isaac Holloway

ROBERT H. LEE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

Last updated: March 25, 2021

*Select Fridays
7am-11am

T/H 8am-10am
T/H 6pm-8pm
M/W 10am-12pm
M/W 8pm-10pm

T/R 10am-12pm

T/R 8pm-10pm

M/W 8am-10am
M/W 6pm-8pm
M/W 2pm-4pm
M/W 4pm-6pm

Online

Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online

Online

*BA 504 001 BSI: Foundation - Course dates: FriJan 22, Fri Jan 29, Fri Feb 5, Fri Feb 12, Fri Mar 5, Fri Mar 12, Fri Mar 19, Fri
Mar 26, Mon Apr 19. BA 504 Workshop is on Fri March 5, 7am-11am. The final presentations are on Mon Apr 19, 8am-

12pm. (Both Blue and Green cohorts will be attending this course together)

The following are the class times: Period 1: 7am-11am - Fri Jan 22, Fri Jan 29, Fri Feb 5, Fri Mar 5. Class on Fri Feb 12 is from
8am-12pm. Period 2: 8am-12pm - Fri Mar 12, Fri Mar 19, Fri Mar 26, Mon Apr 19.

BCC Career & Professional Development (CPD) is on Thursday March 4, 2021.

One section of BA 504: BSI Foundation (continues into P2; 4 credits). Includes BA 504 BSI classes, integrated cases, and
business project.

One section of BA 560: Ethics and Sustainability (1.5 credits)
One section of BAAC 550: Foundations in Accounting | (1.5 credits)

One section of BABS 550: Application of Statistics in Management (1.5 credits)

One section of BAHR 550: Organizational Behaviour (1.5 credits)
One section of BAPA 550: Managerial Economics | (1.5 credits)

IMPORTANT NOTE! It is each student’s responsibility to check for updates to this information on the FT MBA Canvas site as it is subject to change.
Courses with low enrolment are subject to cancellation.



UBC )| SAUDER  Full-Time MBA Class of 2022 Program Schedule

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Period 1: January 18 - February 26, 2021

Exam Week: February 22-26 (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Friday, Feb 26 at 6pm)

Holidays: New Year's Day (Jan 1); Family Day (Feb 15)
Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

ROBERT H. LEE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

BAHR 550 BA 560 BAHR 550 BA 560
001 001 001 001
Yu Tansey Yu Tansey
Online Online Online Online
BAAC 550 BABS 550 BAAC 550 BABS 550
001 001 001 001
Chong Werker Chong Werker
Online Online Online Online

BA 504 001
Werker
7am-11am
Online
Jan 22
Jan 29
Feb 5
Feb 12

Reserved for
Make-up
Classes

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Lunch Break

Reserved for BCC

Lunch Break

BAHR 550 001 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (8-10am) Online
BAHR 550 002 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (6-8pm) Online
BAAC 550 001 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (10am-12pm) Online
BAAC 550 002 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (8-10pm) Online
BAPA 550 001 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (2-4pm) Online

BAPA 550 BAPA 550
i i Reserved for
001 Reserved for Academic 001 Reserved for Academic Make-up
Programming Programming
Holloway Holloway Classes
Online Online
BAPA 550 BAPA 550
Reserved for
002 Reserved for BCC 002 Reserved for BCC Make-up
Holloway Holloway Classes
Online Online
BAHR 550 BA 560 BAHR 550 BA 560
Reserved for
002 002 002 002 Make-up
Yu Tansey Yu Tansey Classes
Online Online Online Online
BAAC 550 BABS 550 BAAC 550 BABS 550
Reserved for
002 002 002 002 Make-up
Chong Werker Chong Werker Classes
Online Online Online Online

IMPORTANT NOTE! It is each student’s responsibility to check for updates to this information on the FT MBA Canvas site as it is subject to change.
Courses with low enrolment are subject to cancellation.




UBC)ISAUDER  Fyll-Time MBA Class of 2022 Program Schedule prvtsrebivion

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

BAPA 550 002 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (4-6pm) Online

IMPORTANT NOTE! It is each student’s responsibility to check for updates to this information on the FT MBA Canvas site as it is subject to change.
Courses with low enrolment are subject to cancellation.



UBC )| SAUDER  Full-Time MBA Class of 2022 Program Schedule

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Reading Week
March 1-3, 2021

BCC Career & Professional Development (CPD)

Thur March 4, 2021

BA 504 Workshop
Fri March 5, 2021

ROBERT H. LEE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

Reading Week Reading Week

Reading Week

BCC CPD
Online

BA 504
001
Werker
7am-1lam
Online

IMPORTANT NOTE! It is each student’s responsibility to check for updates to this information on the FT MBA Canvas site as it is subject to change.

Courses with low enrolment are subject to cancellation.



UBC ) | SAUDER

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Period 2: March 8 - April 16, 2021

Exam Week: April 12 - 16

Full-Time MBA Class of 2022 Program Schedule

ROBERT H. LEE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

BSI Foundation Presentations: Apr 19, 8am-12pm (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Monday, Apr

19 at 12pm)
Holidays: Good Friday (April 2); Easter Monday (April 5)

Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

Business Strategy Integration (BSI):

BA 504 001 Foundation (cont'd from P1) -
(Blue and Green cohort together)

BA 515 001 Fundamentals of Analytics & Tech -

BA 515 002 Fundamentals of Analytics & Tech -

BAEN 550 001
BAEN 550 002

Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship -
Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship -

BAMA 550 001 Marketing -
BAMA 550 002 Marketing -
BASC 550 001 Operations -
BASC 550 002 Operations -

BAFI 500 001
BAFI 550 001

Introductory Finance -

Fundamental Finance -

1.5
15
1.5
15
1.5
15
1.5
15
1.5
15

Greg Werker

Gene Lee
Gene Lee
Fraser Pogue
Fraser Pogue
Tim Silk
Tim Silk
Chris Ryan
Chris Ryan
Markus Baldauf

Glen Donaldson

*Select Dates
8am-12pm
T/R 10am-12pm
T/R 2-4pm
M/W 2-4pm
M/W 10-12pm
M/W 10-12pm
M/W 12-2pm
T/R 8-10am
T/R 10am-12pm
M/W 8-10am
M/W 4-6pm

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

*BA 504 001 BSI: Foundation - Course dates: FriJan 22, Fri Jan 29, Fri Feb 5, Fri Feb 12, Fri Mar 5, Fri Mar 12, Fri Mar 19, Fri
Mar 26, Mon Apr 19. BA 504 Workshop is on Fri March 5, 7am-11am. The final presentations are on Mon Apr 19, 8am-12pm.

(Both Blue and Green cohorts will be attending this course together)

The following are the class times: Period 1: 7am-11am - Fri Jan 22, Fri Jan 29, Fri Feb 5, Fri Mar 5. Class on Fri Feb 12 is from
8am-12pm. Period 2: 8am-12pm - Fri Mar 12, Fri Mar 19, Fri Mar 26, Mon Apr 19.

One section of BA 504: BSI Foundation (continued from P1; credits counted in P1). Includes BA 504 BSI classes, integrated

cases, and business model project.
One section of BA 515: Fundamentals of Analytics & Tech (1.5 credits)

One section of BAEN 550: Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship (1.5 credits)
One section of either BAFI 500: Introductory Finance (1.5 credits) OR BAFI 550: Fundamental Finance (1.5 credits)

One section of BAMA 550: Marketing (1.5 credits)
One section of BASC 550: Operations (1.5 credits)

IMPORTANT NOTE! It is each student’s responsibility to check for updates to this information on the FT MBA Canvas site as it is subject to change.

Courses with low enrolment are subject to cancellation.



UBC ) | SAUDER

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Period 2: March 8 - April 16, 2021

Exam Week: April 12 - 16

Full-Time MBA Class of 2022 Program Schedule

ROBERT H. LEE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

BSI Foundation Presentations: Apr 19, 8am-12pm (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Monday, Apr

19 at 12pm)

Holidays: Good Friday (April 2); Easter Monday (April 5)
Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

BAFI 500 BASC 550 BAFI 500 BASC 550 BA 504 001
001 001 001 001 Werker
8am-12pm
Baldauf Ryan Baldauf Ryan ) .
various
Online Online Online Online Mar 12
BAMA 550 BAEN 550 BA 515 BASC 550 BAMA 550 BAEN 550 BA 515 BASC 550 Mar 19
001 002 001 002 001 002 001 002 Mar 26
Silk Pogue Lee Ryan Silk Pogue Lee Ryan Apr 19
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online
BAMA 550 BAMA 550
R d fi
002 Reserved for Academic 002 eserved for
. Programmin . Reserved for BCC Make-up
Silk g g Silk Classes
Online Online
BAEN 550 BA 515 BAEN 550 BA 515
001 002 001 002 Reserved for
Pogue Lee Pogue Lee WL
Classes
Online Online Online Online
BAFI 550 BAFI 550
001 001 Reserved for
Reserved for BCC Reserved for BCC Make-up
Donaldson Donaldson Classes
Online Online
Reserved for
R d for Academi R d for Academi
eserved for c.a emic Reserved for BCC eserved for c.a emic Reserved for BCC Make-up
Programming Programming Classes

BAFI 500 001 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (8-10am) online.

BAFI 550 001 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (4-6pm) online.

BAEN 550 001 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (2-4pm) online.

BAEN 550 002 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (10am-12pm) online.
BAMA 550 001 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (10am-12pm) online.
BAMA 550 002 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (12-2pm) online.

IMPORTANT NOTE! It is each student’s responsibility to check for updates to this information on the FT MBA Canvas site as it is subject to change.
Courses with low enrolment are subject to cancellation.


http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students

UBC ) | SAUDER

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Period 3: April 26 - June 4, 2021

Exam Week: May 31 - June 4 (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Friday, June 4 at 6pm)

Holidays: Victoria Day (May 24)
Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

BAAC

BAAC

BAFI

BAFI

BAIT
BAMA

BAMA

BASC

BASM
BASM

BASM

551

551

502

511

518
506

514

500

501
501

516

001

002

001

001
002
001

001

001

001
002

001

BAMA 580C 001

Foundations in Accounting Il

Foundations in Accounting Il

Corporate Finance

Investment Theory and Asset

Pricing
Data Visualization

Consumer Behaviour

Brand Management

Process Fundamentals

Business Strategy

Business Strategy

Economics and Strategy of

Innovation

Tech Product Management

BAAC 550

BAAC 550

BAFI 500 or
BAFI 550
BAFI 500 or
BAFI 550

One section of BAAC 551: Foundations in Accounting Il (1.5 credits)
3 additional courses (4.5 credits). Each student will take their track required courses for P3 along with 1-2 electives depending

Track Selection Deadline - Monday, May 3, 2021

Deadline for applications is May 4, 2021.

Team Formation dates are May 12, 19 and 26, 2021.
Course schedule TBD.

Overloading is not permitted in this period.

15

15

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5

1.5

1.5
1.5

1.5

1.5

Full-Time MBA Class of 2022 Program Schedule

Mary Chong

Mary Chong

Hernan Ortiz-Molina

Georgios Skoulakis
Chunhua Wu

Yann Cornil
Tim Silk
Harish Krishnan

Alvaro Parra

Alvaro Parra

Steven Minns

Tim Silk/David Miller

ROBERT H. LEE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

M/W 8-10am
M/W 10am-12pm
M/W 4-6pm

M/W 2-4pm
Tue/Thu 2-4pm
M/W 4-6pm

M/W 10am-12pm

T/R 10am-12pm

T/R 10am-12pm
T/R 2-4pm

Mon 6-9:30pm

M/W 2-4pm

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

IMPORTANT NOTE! It is each student’s responsibility to check for updates to this information on the FT MBA Canvas site as it is subject to change.
Courses with low enrolment are subject to cancellation.


http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students
http://www.sauder.ubc.ca/Programs/RHL_Current_Students

UBC ) | SAUDER

SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Full-Time MBA Class of 2022 Program Schedule

Period 3: April 26 - June 4, 2021

Exam Week: May 31 - June 4 (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Friday, June 4 at 6pm)

Holidays: Victoria Day (May 24)
Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

ROBERT H. LEE

GRADUATE SCHOOL

BAAC 551 BAAC 551
001 Reserved for Academic 001 Reserved for Academic Re“;ear':/:i;or
Chong Programming Chong Programming Classes
Online Online
BAAC 551 BAMA 514 BASM 501 BASC 500 BAAC 551 BAMA 514 BASM 501 BASC 500
002 001 001 001 002 001 001 001 R
Make-up
Chong Silk Parra Krishnan Chong Silk Parra Krishnan s
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online

Reserved for Academic

Reserved for Academic

Reserved for Academic

Reserved for

Programmin Programmin Programmin Reserved for BCC Make-up
& & e g e e Classes
BAFI 511 BAMA 580C BASM 501 BAIT 518 BAFI 511 BAMA 580C BASM 501 BAIT 518
001 001 002 002 001 001 002 002 Reserved for
Make-up
Skoulakis Silk/Miller Parra Wu Skoulakis Silk/Miller Parra Wu Classes
Online Online Online Online Online Online Online Online
BAFI 502 BAMA 506 BAFI 502 BAMA 506
001 001 001 001 B
Reserved for BCC Reserved for BCC Make-up
Ortiz-Molina Cornil Ortiz-Molina Cornil
Classes
Online Online Online Online
BASM 516
R d fi
001 Reserved for Academic eserved for
Reserved for BCC R Reserved for BCC Make-up
Minns Programming
Classes
Online
ALL =

Note: Track required courses may also be taken as electives by students in other tracks.

BAAC 551 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (8am-10am) online

BAAC 551 002 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (10am-12pm) online

BAMA 514 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (10am-12pm) online

BAFI 511 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (2-4pm) online

BAMA 580C 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (2-4pm) online

BAFI 502 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (4-6pm) online

BAMA 506 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (4-6pm) online

BASM 516 001 - No class Monday, May 24; Refer to course outline for information regarding make-up class

IMPORTANT NOTE! It is each student’s responsibility to check for updates to this information on the FT MBA Canvas site as it is subject to change.
Courses with low enrolment are subject to cancellation.




	P1.1
	P1.2
	P1.3
	P2.1
	P2.2
	P3.1
	P3.2

