



Period 1: January 18 - February 26, 2021

Last updated: March 25, 2021

Exam Week: February 22-26 (Please ensure that you **do not** make travel plans until after **Friday, Feb 26 at 6pm**)

Holidays: New Year's Day (Jan 1); Family Day (Feb 15) Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

Track	Cour	se C	ode	Course Name	Pre-reqs	Cred.	Instructor	Day & Time	Room
ALL	ВА	504	001	Business Strategy Integration (BSI): Foundation (cont'd in P2) (Blue and Green cohort together)	-	4.0	Greg Werker	*Select Fridays 7am-11am	Online
ALL	ВА	560	001	Ethics and Sustainability	-	1.5	James Tansey	T/H 8am-10am	Online
ALL	ВА	560	002	Ethics and Sustainability	-	1.5	James Tansey	T/H 6pm-8pm	Online
ALL	BAAC	550	001	Foundations in Accounting I	-	1.5	Mary Chong	M/W 10am-12pm	Online
ALL	BAAC	550	002	Foundations in Accounting I	-	1.5	Mary Chong	M/W 8pm-10pm	Online
ALL	BABS	550	001	Application of Statistics in Management	-	1.5	Greg Werker	T/R 10am-12pm	Online
ALL	BABS	550	002	Application of Statistics in Management	-	1.5	Greg Werker	T/R 8pm-10pm	Online
ALL	BAHR	550	001	Organizational Behaviour	-	1.5	Lingtao Yu	M/W 8am-10am	Online
ALL	BAHR	550	002	Organizational Behaviour	-	1.5	Lingtao Yu	M/W 6pm-8pm	Online
ALL	BAPA	550	001	Managerial Economics I	-	1.5	Isaac Holloway	M/W 2pm-4pm	Online
ALL	BAPA	550	002	Managerial Economics I	-	1.5	Isaac Holloway	M/W 4pm-6pm	Online

Course Schedule Notes:

*BA 504 001 BSI: Foundation - Course dates: Fri Jan 22, Fri Jan 29, Fri Feb 5, Fri Feb 12, Fri Mar 5, Fri Mar 12, Fri Mar 19, Fri Mar 26, Mon Apr 19. BA 504 Workshop is on Fri March 5, 7am-11am. The final presentations are on Mon Apr 19, 8am-12pm. (Both Blue and Green cohorts will be attending this course together)

The following are the class times: **Period 1**: 7am-11am - Fri Jan 22, Fri Jan 29, Fri Feb 5, Fri Mar 5. Class on Fri Feb 12 is from 8am-12pm. **Period 2**: 8am-12pm - Fri Mar 12, Fri Mar 19, Fri Mar 26, Mon Apr 19.

BCC Career & Professional Development (CPD) is on Thursday March 4, 2021.

Students must take the following (registration will be completed by the Program Office):

One section of BA 504: BSI Foundation (continues into P2; 4 credits). Includes BA 504 BSI classes, integrated cases, and business project.

One section of BA 560: Ethics and Sustainability (1.5 credits)

One section of BAAC 550: Foundations in Accounting I (1.5 credits)

One section of BABS 550: Application of Statistics in Management (1.5 credits)

One section of BAHR 550: Organizational Behaviour (1.5 credits)

One section of BAPA 550: Managerial Economics I (1.5 credits)

Period 1: January 18 - February 26, 2021

Exam Week: February 22-26 (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Friday, Feb 26 at 6pm)

Holidays: New Year's Day (Jan 1); Family Day (Feb 15) Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

Time	Mon	day	Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday
8-10	BAHR 550 001 Yu Online		BA 560 001 Tansey Online		BAHR 550 001 Yu Online		BA 560 001 Tansey Online		BA 504 001 Werker 7am-11am Online Jan 22
10-12	BAAC 550 001 Chong Online		BABS 550 001 Werker Online		BAAC 550 001 Chong Online		BABS 550 001 Werker Online		Jan 29 Feb 5 Feb 12 Reserved for Make-up Classes
12-2	Lunch Break		Lunch Break		Lunch Break		Reserved for BCC		Lunch Break
2-4	BAPA 550 001 Holloway Online		Reserved for Academic Programming		BAPA 550 001 Holloway Online		Reserved for Academic Programming		Reserved for Make-up Classes
4-6		BAPA 550 002 Holloway Online	Reserved for BCC			BAPA 550 002 Holloway Online	Reserved for BCC		Reserved for Make-up Classes
6-8		BAHR 550 002 Yu Online		BA 560 002 Tansey Online		BAHR 550 002 Yu Online		BA 560 002 Tansey Online	Reserved for Make-up Classes
8 - 10		BAAC 550 002 Chong Online		BABS 550 002 Werker Online		BAAC 550 002 Chong Online		BABS 550 002 Werker Online	Reserved for Make-up Classes

Make-up Classes:

BAHR 550 001 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (8-10am) Online

BAHR 550 002 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (6-8pm) Online

BAAC 550 001 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (10am-12pm) Online

BAAC 550 002 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (8-10pm) Online

BAPA 550 001 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (2-4pm) Online





BAPA 550 002 - No class Monday, Feb 15; make-up class on Friday, Feb 19 (4-6pm) Online





Reading Week

March 1-3, 2021

BCC Career & Professional Development (CPD)

Thur March 4, 2021

BA 504 Workshop

Fri March 5, 2021

Time	Mon, March 1	Tues, March 2	Wed, March 3	Thur, March 4	Fri, March 5
8-10					BA 504 001 Werker 7am-11am
10-12					Online
12-2	Reading Week	Reading Week	Reading Week	BCC CPD Online	
2-4					
4-6					





Period 2: March 8 - April 16, 2021

Exam Week: April 12 - 16

BSI Foundation Presentations: Apr 19, 8am-12pm (Please ensure that you <u>do not</u> make travel plans until after **Monday, Apr**

19 at 12pm)

Holidays: Good Friday (April 2); Easter Monday (April 5) Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

Track	Cour	se C	ode	Course Name	Pre-reqs	Cred.	Instructor	Day & Time	Room
ALL	ВА	504	001	Business Strategy Integration (BSI): Foundation (cont'd from P1) (Blue and Green cohort together)	-	-	Greg Werker	*Select Dates 8am-12pm	Online
ALL	ВА	515	001	Fundamentals of Analytics & Tech	-	1.5	Gene Lee	T/R 10am-12pm	Online
ALL	ВА	515	002	Fundamentals of Analytics & Tech	-	1.5	Gene Lee	T/R 2-4pm	Online
ALL	BAEN	550	001	Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship	-	1.5	Fraser Pogue	M/W 2-4pm	Online
ALL	BAEN	550	002	Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship	-	1.5	Fraser Pogue	M/W 10-12pm	Online
ALL	BAMA	550	001	Marketing	-	1.5	Tim Silk	M/W 10-12pm	Online
ALL	BAMA	550	002	Marketing	-	1.5	Tim Silk	M/W 12-2pm	Online
ALL	BASC	550	001	Operations	-	1.5	Chris Ryan	T/R 8-10am	Online
ALL	BASC	550	002	Operations	-	1.5	Chris Ryan	T/R 10am-12pm	Online
ALL	BAFI	500	001	Introductory Finance	-	1.5	Markus Baldauf	M/W 8-10am	Online
ALL	BAFI	550	001	Fundamental Finance	-	1.5	Glen Donaldson	M/W 4-6pm	Online

Course Schedule Notes:

*BA 504 001 BSI: Foundation - Course dates: Fri Jan 22, Fri Jan 29, Fri Feb 5, Fri Feb 12, Fri Mar 5, Fri Mar 12, Fri Mar 19, Fri Mar 26, Mon Apr 19. BA 504 Workshop is on Fri March 5, 7am-11am. The final presentations are on Mon Apr 19, 8am-12pm. (Both Blue and Green cohorts will be attending this course together)

The following are the class times: **Period 1**: 7am-11am - Fri Jan 22, Fri Jan 29, Fri Feb 5, Fri Mar 5. Class on Fri Feb 12 is from 8am-12pm. **Period 2**: 8am-12pm - Fri Mar 12, Fri Mar 19, Fri Mar 26, Mon Apr 19.

Students must take the following (registration will be completed by the Program Office):

One section of BA 504: BSI Foundation (continued from P1; credits counted in P1). Includes BA 504 BSI classes, integrated cases, and business model project.

One section of BA 515: Fundamentals of Analytics & Tech (1.5 credits)

One section of BAEN 550: Fundamentals in Entrepreneurship (1.5 credits)

One section of either BAFI 500: Introductory Finance (1.5 credits) OR BAFI 550: Fundamental Finance (1.5 credits)

One section of BAMA 550: Marketing (1.5 credits)

One section of BASC 550: Operations (1.5 credits)





Period 2: March 8 - April 16, 2021

Exam Week: April 12 - 16

BSI Foundation Presentations: Apr 19, 8am-12pm (Please ensure that you <u>do not</u> make travel plans until after **Monday, Apr**

19 at 12pm)

Holidays: Good Friday (April 2); Easter Monday (April 5) Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

Time	Mon	day	Tues	Tuesday		Wednesday		sday	Friday
	BAFI 500		BASC 550		BAFI 500		BASC 550		BA 504 001
8-10	001		001		001		001		Werker
	Baldauf		Ryan		Baldauf		Ryan		8am-12pm various
	Online		Online		Online		Online		Mar 12
	BAMA 550	BAEN 550	BA 515	BASC 550	BAMA 550	BAEN 550	BA 515	BASC 550	Mar 19
	001	002	001	002	001	002	001	002	Mar 26
10-12	Silk	Pogue	Lee	Ryan	Silk	Pogue	Lee	Ryan	Apr 19
	Online	Online	Online	Online	Online	Online	Online	Online	
	BAMA 550					BAMA 550			
12.2	002		Reserved for Academic			002	Reserved for BCC		Reserved for
12-2		Silk	Programming			Silk	Reserved for BCC		Make-up Classes
		Online				Online			Cidoses
	BAEN 550			BA 515	BAEN 550			BA 515	
2.4	001			002	001			002	Reserved for
2-4	Pogue			Lee	Pogue			Lee	Make-up Classes
	Online			Online	Online			Online	Cidases
	BAFI 550				BAFI 550				_
4-6	001		Posomio	d for BCC	001		Posoryo	d for BCC	Reserved for Make-up
4-0	Donaldson		Reserved	I TOT BCC	Donaldson		Reserved	I IOI BCC	Classes
	Online				Online				
6-9:30	Reserved for Academic Programming		Reserved for BCC		Reserved for Academic Programming		Reserved for BCC		Reserved for Make-up Classes

Make-up Classes:

BAFI 500 001 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (8-10am) online.

BAFI 550 001 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (4-6pm) online.

BAEN 550 001 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (2-4pm) online.

BAEN 550 002 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (10am-12pm) online.

BAMA 550 001 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (10am-12pm) online.

BAMA 550 002 - No class Monday April 5; make-up class on Friday, April 9 (12-2pm) online.





Period 3: April 26 - June 4, 2021

Exam Week: May 31 - June 4 (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Friday, June 4 at 6pm)

Holidays: Victoria Day (May 24)

Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

Track	Course Code		ode	Course Name	Pre-reqs	Cred.	Instructor	Day & Time	Room
ALL	BAAC	551	001	Foundations in Accounting II	BAAC 550	1.5	Mary Chong	M/W 8-10am	Online
ALL	ВААС	551	002	Foundations in Accounting II	BAAC 550	1.5	Mary Chong	M/W 10am-12pm	Online
FIN req'd	BAFI	502	001	Corporate Finance	BAFI 500 or BAFI 550	1.5	Hernan Ortiz-Molina	M/W 4-6pm	Online
FIN req'd	BAFI	511	001	Investment Theory and Asset Pricing	BAFI 500 or BAFI 550	1.5	Georgios Skoulakis	M/W 2-4pm	Online
TAL req'd	BAIT	518	002	Data Visualization		1.5	Chunhua Wu	Tue/Thu 2-4pm	Online
PSM elective	BAMA	506	001	Consumer Behaviour	-	1.5	Yann Cornil	M/W 4-6pm	Online
PSM/IE elective	ВАМА	514	001	Brand Management	-	1.5	Tim Silk	M/W 10am-12pm	Online
PSM req'd	BASC	500	001	Process Fundamentals	-	1.5	Harish Krishnan	T/R 10am-12pm	Online
-	BASM	501	001	Business Strategy	-	1.5	Alvaro Parra	T/R 10am-12pm	Online
-	BASM	501	002	Business Strategy	-	1.5	Alvaro Parra	T/R 2-4pm	Online
	BASM	516	001	Economics and Strategy of Innovation		1.5	Steven Minns	Mon 6-9:30pm	Online
TAL req'd	ВАМА	580C	001	Tech Product Management	-	1.5	Tim Silk/David Miller	M/W 2-4pm	Online

Students must take the following (registration opens Wednesday, March 24, 2021):

One section of BAAC 551: Foundations in Accounting II (1.5 credits)

3 additional courses (4.5 credits). Each student will take their track required courses for P3 along with 1-2 electives depending

Other Activities:

Track Selection Deadline - Monday, May 3, 2021

Technology Entrepreneurship (BAEN 506 001/002; course taught P4-P5)

Deadline for applications is May 4, 2021.

Team Formation dates are May 12, 19 and 26, 2021.

Course schedule TBD.

Overloading is not permitted in this period.





Period 3: April 26 - June 4, 2021

Exam Week: May 31 - June 4 (Please ensure that you do not make travel plans until after Friday, June 4 at 6pm)

Holidays: Victoria Day (May 24)

Course outlines can be found on the FT MBA Canvas site

Time	Mon	day	Tues	sday	Wedn	esday	Thur	sday	Friday
8-10	BAAC 551 001 Chong Online	001 Chong		Reserved for Academic Programming				or Academic mming	Reserved for Make-up Classes
10-12	BAAC 551 002 Chong Online	BAMA 514 001 Silk Online	BASM 501 001 Parra Online	BASC 500 001 Krishnan Online	BAAC 551 002 Chong Online	BAMA 514 001 Silk Online	BASM 501 001 Parra Online	BASC 500 001 Krishnan Online	Reserved for Make-up Classes
12-2	Reserved for Academic Programming		Reserved for Academic Programming		Reserved for Academic Programming		Reserved for BCC		Reserved for Make-up Classes
2-4	BAFI 511 001 Skoulakis Online	BAMA 580C 001 Silk/Miller Online	BASM 501 002 Parra Online	BAIT 518 002 Wu Online	BAFI 511 001 Skoulakis Online	BAMA 580C 001 Silk/Miller Online	BASM 501 002 Parra Online	BAIT 518 002 Wu Online	Reserved for Make-up Classes
4-6	BAFI 502 001 Ortiz-Molina Online	BAMA 506 001 Cornil Online	AMA 506 001 Cornil Reserved for BCC		BAFI 502 001 Ortiz-Molina Online	BAMA 506 001 Cornil Online	Reserved for BCC		Reserved for Make-up Classes
6-9:30	BASM 516 001 Minns Online		Reserved	d for BCC	Reserved for Academic Programming		Reserve	d for BCC	Reserved for Make-up Classes
Trac	ck Required:	FIN = ALL =		IE =		PSM =		TAL =	

Note: Track required courses may also be taken as electives by students in other tracks.

Make-up Classes:

BAAC 551 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (8am-10am) online

BAAC 551 002 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (10am-12pm) online

BAMA 514 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (10am-12pm) online

BAFI 511 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (2-4pm) online

BAMA 580C 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (2-4pm) online

BAFI 502 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (4-6pm) online

BAMA 506 001 - No class Monday, May 24; make-up class on Friday, May 28 (4-6pm) online

BASM 516 001 - No class Monday, May 24; Refer to course outline for information regarding make-up class